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Director of Medical Education 


	

	Dr Colin Perry
	Colin.Perry2@nhs.scot

	
	

	Associate Directors of Medical Education
	

	South Sector- Dr Michael Murray
	michael.murray7@nhs.scot

	South Sector- Dr Carol Watson
	Carol.Watson2@nhs.scot

	South Sector - Dr Paul Connelly
	paul.connelly2@nhs.scot

	North Sector/RoT Lead- Dr Helen Slavin
	Helen.Slavin@nhs.scot

	Clyde Sector - Dr Michael Brett
	Michael.Brett@nhs.scot

	Royal Hosp for Children- Miss Thushitha Kunanandam 
	Thushitha.Kunanandam2@nhs.scot

	Simulation - Dr Neil McGowan
	Neil.McGowan3@nhs.scot

	Induction/Chief Resident Programme-Dr Gemma McGrory
	GEMMA.MCGRORY2@nhs.scot

	Induction/Chief Resident Programme - Dr Morven McElroy
	Morven.McElroy@nhs.scot

	Mental Health - Dr Tonya Sheridan
	Tonya.Sheridan@nhs.scot

	Clinical Fellows- Dr Rosaline McKenna
	rosaline.mckenna@nhs.scot

	SAS- Dr Mun Woo
	Mun.Woo@nhs.scot

	
	

	International Medical Graduates
	

	Dr Andy MacKay
	andy.mackay@nhs.scot

	Dr Ihab Shaheen
	ihab.shaheen@nhs.scot

	
	

	Widening Access
	

	Dr Morven McElroy
	Morven.McElroy@nhs.scot

	
	

	Hospital Sub Deans
	

	North- Dr Kirsty Colquhoun
	Kirsty.Colquhoun@nhs.scot

	North- Dr Frances McManus
	Frances.McManus@nhs.scot

	South- Dr Lorna Christie
	lorna.christie@nhs.scot

	South- Dr Rachael Swann
	Rachael.Swann2@nhs.scot

	South- Dr Anna-Maria Ewins
	Anna-Maria.Ewins2@nhs.scot

	Clyde- Ms Lucia Chung
	Lucia.Chung@nhs.scot

	Clyde- Dr Monica Wallace
	Monica.Wallace@nhs.scot

	Clyde- Dr Martin Perry
	Martin.Perry2@nhs.scot

	Royal Hosp for Children- Dr Janet Gardner-Medwin
	Janet.Gardner-Medwin@nhs.scot

	Royal Hosp for Children- Dr Mairi Steven
	Mairi.Steven@nhs.scot

	Mental Health - Dr Angela Cogan
	Angela.Cogan@nhs.scot

	
	

	Clinical Teaching Fellows
	

	Derek Elliott - RAH
	derek.elliott2@nhs.scot

	James Irvine - RAH
	james.irvine3@nhs.scot

	Harriet Lomholt-Welch - IRH
	harriet.lomholt-welch2@nhs.scot

	Charlotte Platel - IRH
	charlotte.platel@nhs.scot

	Mary-Beth Patterson - GRI
	mary-beth.patterson3@nhs.scot

	Chinenye Santina  Anike-Nweze- GRI
	chinenyesantina.anike-nweze@nhs.scot

	Kieran  Dash- GRI
	kieran.dash2@nhs.scot

	Christina Mamareli - GRI
	christina.mamareli@nhs.scot

	Nathan Smith- QEUH
	nathan.smith2@lanarkshire.scot.nhs.uk

	Sarah Wright- QEUH
	sarah.wright6@nhs.scot

	Emily Brown - QEUH
	emily.brown7@nhs.scot

	Olivia Groom- QEUH
	olivia.groom2@nhs.scot

	Mohamed Wasimullah Mohamed Vasiullah - QEUH
	mohamed.vasiullah@nhs.scot

	Amy McIntosh - QEUH
	amy.mcintosh3@nhs.scot

	Robyn Morrison - RHC
	robyn.morrison3@nhs.scot

	Sophia White - RHC
	sophia.white@nhs.scot

	
	

	Programme & Business Manager - Pamela McCamley
	pamela.mccamley2@nhs.scot

	
	

	North Sector
	

	QI/Digital Business Lead - Michael McCrossan
	Michael.Mccrossan@nhs.scot

	QI Co-Ordinator - Freyja Hedinsson
	Freyja.Hedinsson2@nhs.scot

	QI Co-Ordinator-  Natalie Nardone
	natalie.nardone2@nhs.scot

	QI Co-Ordinator & Administration Lead - Martine Blake
	Martine.Blake2@nhs.scot

	Administrator- Lorna McLaren
	Lorna.Mclaren2@nhs.scot

	Administrator- Tracy Boue
	Tracy.Boue@nhs.scot

	Administrator - Elizabeth Dougan
	Elizabeth.Dougan2@nhs.scot

	Medical Education Administration Lead (Business Support/HSSC)- Lisa Conway
	lisa.conway3@nhs.scot

	Clinical Skills & Simulation Technician -  Kenny Munro
	kenny.munro@nhs.scot

	
	

	Simulation/Clinical Skills
	

	Clinical Skills Specialist - Ciara King
	Ciara.King2@nhs.scot

	Clinical Skills Specialist – Jennifer Morrison
	Jennifer.Morrison14@nhs.scot

	Simulation Educator - Stephen Paterson
	stephen.paterson3@nhs.scot

	Simulation Educator - Claire Stark
	Claire.Stark2@nhs.scot

	
	

	South Sector
	

	Medical Education Manager- Mary Smith
	mary.smith9@nhs.scot

	Administrator- Justine Cannon
	Justine.Cannon@nhs.scot

	Administrator-Ashleigh Piggott
	ashleigh.piggott@nhs.scot

	Administrator- Chelsea Bryceland
	chelsea.bryceland@nhs.scot

	Administrator- Darryl Clark
	darryl.clark@nhs.scot

	
	

	Undergraduate
	

	Medical Education Undergraduate Manager - Natalie Wood
	natalie.wood5@nhs.scot

	Administrator - Carli Thomson
	Carli.Thomson2@nhs.scot

	Administrator - Fraser Williams
	fraser.williams@nhs.scot

	
	

	Clyde Sector
	

	Medical Education Manager - Kirsty Barnes
	kirsty.barnes4@nhs.scot

	Medical Education Administration Lead (Business Support)  (IRH) - Angela Bell
	angela.bell8@nhs.scot

	Administrator- (RAH/VOL) - Maureen McLaughlin 
	Maureen.McLaughlin@nhs.scot

	Administrator- (IRH) Debra McWilliams
	Debra.McWilliams@nhs.scot

	Administrator -  (IRH) Jennifer Johns
	Jennifer.Johns@nhs.scot


